Drop off Bus

o ——

1BUS #1 HORSE

MIDDLE SCHOOL PM ROUTES

.Drop off Bus Stop

5934 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
5947 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
6375 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
6939 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
16957 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
6969 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
7001 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD

/7009 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
DALEWOOD @ WINFIELD LN
| FRANKLIN MADISON @ PERRY DR

LORRAINE DR @ GERRY ST
'GERRY ST @ BOBBYDR

6597 FRANKLIN MADISON RD
6940 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
16920 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD

e

‘Bus #3 RABBIT

‘Bus#4 FROG

{6600 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
6406 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
'TRENTON FRANKLIN RD @ RIVERSEDGE

15800 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
5345 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD

6944 HETZLER RD
*7610 KEISTER RD

8251 KEISTER RD

18337 KEISTER RD

KEISTER RD @ BERTHA AVE

17962 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
7972 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
7943 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
7915 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
17790 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
7546 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
7987 MYERS RD

17877 MYERS RD

17050 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD

UPDATED 07/31/2025

Drop off Time

2:41 PM

2:45PM’

2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:48 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM

2:52 PM

2:53 PM.
2:55 PM'

2:56 PM

2:46 PM

_251PM
2:51PM!



Bus #14 GIRAFFE

Bus #16 DINOSAUR

Bus #19 ELEPHANT

7185 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
7370 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN @ FLORA
7552 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN @ ORA
MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN @ HOOVER CT
6822 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
6776 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
6711 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
6706 MIDDLETOWN GERMANTOWN RD
6548 MICHAEL RD

CATALINA CIRCLE #1
CATALINA CIRCLE #2
CATALINA CIRCLE #3
6345 GERMANTOWN RD

6236 OTTER CREEK DR
CORLEE RD @ ALIEN RD
END OF CORLEE RD

8050 THOMAS RD
7972 THOMAS RD

‘THOMAS @ MIDDLEMOOR LN

6784 CLOISTER CLIFFS DR

:CLOISTER CLIFFS DR @ CEDAR GLEN WAY

6543 NIDERDALE WAY
NIDERDALE WAY @ LITCHFIELD LN

'6526 LITCHFIELD LN
' 7710 THOMAS RD

7707 THOMAS RD
7655 THOMAS RD

'5969 HURSH RD

6007 HURSH RD

+6045 HURSH RD

6151 HURSH RD
6865 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD
6941 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD

2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:51PM
2:55PM
2:56 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM
3:05 PM

2:46 PM !

2:46 PM
2:49 PM

2:43 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:51 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM

2:55PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM

3:03 PM'

3:03PM
3:04 PM

2:38 PM
2:38 PM

2:39 PM!

2:39 PM;

2:42 PM

2:43PM



'BUS #23 LION

Bus #24 BUTTERFLY

7012 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD
7610 STREBEE RD
11396 PREBLE COUNTY LINE RD

PREBLE COUNTY LINE @ PREBLEWOQOD

11125 PREBLE COUNTY LINE RD
11062 PREBLE COUNTY LINE RD
111022 PREBLE COUNTY LINE RD
7741 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD
{7619 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD
16803 ELK CREEK RD

6701 ELK CREEK RD

6554 ELK CREEK RD
16200 JO ANN LN
16199 JOANN LN

2160 ERNESTINE DR

2231 ERNESTINE DR
ERNESTINE DR @ KYLE CT
2379 ADA DR

2391 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD

15321 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
'5317TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
5304 RENTON FRANKLIN RD
5268 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
5158 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
15074 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
4962 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
4942 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
4869 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD
SANDRA LEE LN @ APRIL CT
4715 ECK RD

4882 ECKRD
4981 ECKRD
5000 ECK RD
5021 ECK RD
5090 ECK RD
5379 MOSIMAN RD

'6881 MICHAEL RD

2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:49 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM |
3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:06 PM
3:07 PM

2:38 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:46 PM
2:48 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM:
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM

2:39PM!



6892 MICHAEL RD 2:39 PM

7006 MICHAEL RD 2:40 PM
7281 MICHAEL RD 2:41 PM
7460 MICHAEL RD 2:43 PM
7588 MICHAEL RD 2:43 PM
7616 MICHAEL RD 2:44 PM
6304 BROWNS RUN RD 2:46 PM
6314 BROWNS RUN RD 2:46 PM
6658 BROWNS RUN RD 2:48 PM
6795 BROWNS RUN RD 2:49 PM
6915 BROWNS RUN RD 2:50 PM
6971 BROWNS RUN RD 2:50 PM
7165 BROWNS RUN RD 2:51 PM
7989 HINKLE RD 2:56 PM
7445 HINKLE RD 2:58 PM
6385 KALBFLEISCH RD 3:04 PM

‘ BUS #29 ROOSTER ' SPECIAL NEEDS

W ARLINGTON @ BRELSFORD AVE 2:24 PM
'4494 ELK CREEK RD 2:28 PM
17151 TRENTON FRANKLIN RD 2:47 PM

CATALINA CIRCLE #3 2:50 PM

7871 MYERS RD 2:57 PM

'Bus #30 BLUE BIRD

CATALINA CIRCLE #4 2:45 PM
' CATALINA CIRCLE #5 2:46 PM
8850 KESITER RD 2:52 PM:
8875 KESTER RD 2:55 PM:

7511 FRANKLIN MADISON RD 2:57 PM
17189 FRANKLIN MADISON RD 2:58 PM
7093 FRANKLIN MADISON RD 2:59 PM

6953 FRANKLIN MADISON RD 3:00 PM
/6859 FRANKLIN MADISON RD 3:00 PM
.8962 THOMASRD - 3:01 PM;
8816 THOMAS RD 3:06 PM

Bus 31 MONKEY
(13703 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:35PM
'5645 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:36 PM
'5637 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:37 PM
/5847 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD . 238PM_

6120 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD —— 73_3%BMA L



6170 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:40 PM

6354 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:41 PM
{6614 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:42 PM
6664 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:43 PM
6760 WEST ALEXANDRIA RD 2:44 PM
6095 KALBFLEISCH RD 2:47 PM
17413 DICKEY RD 2:49 PM
15918 NO MANS RD 2:51 PM
7883 ELK CREEK RD 2:52 PM:
7465 ELK CREEK RD 2:54 PM
7342 ELK CREEK RD 2:54 PM
7214 ELK CREEK RD 2:55 PM

2:59 PM

3:01 PM

3:02 PM

3:03 PM:

Bus #32 SQUIRREL

5993 ELK CREEK RD 2:38 PM
*5801 ELK CREEK RD 2:39 PM
5764 ELK CREEK RD 2:39 PM
5617 ELK CREEK RD 2:40 PM
15407 ELK CREEK RD 2:41 PM
4670 ELK CREEK RD 2:44 PM
4457 ELK CREEK RD 2:45 PM
5903 HOWE RD 2:46 PM
5841 HOWE RD 2:56 PM
4544 MOSIMAN RD 2:58 PM

4706 MOSIMAN RD
5086 MOSIMAN RD
5091 MOSIMAN RD

5306 MOSIMAN RD 3:02 PM;
5323 MOSIMAN RD 3:03 PM
5406 MOSIMAN RD 3:03 PM
BUS #72 TURTLE

720 GINGER RIDGE DR 2:46 PM.
GINGER RIDGE @ DRY RIDGE CT 2:47 PM
W ARLINGTON @ BRELSFORD 2:50 PM

KENWOOD PL 2:50 PM
CLARA DR @ PEPPERRIDGE DR 2:51PM
TOWNSEN @ PEPPERRIDGE DR 2:52PM.

4262 ELK CREEK RD
4356 ELK CREEK RD



6257 HOWE RD 2:57 PM

6267 HOWE RD 2:57 PM
6777 HOWE RD , 3:00 PM
Bus #78 COW
5720 MOSIMAN RD 2:36 PM
MOSIMAN RD @ BLAIR CT 2:37 PM
1530 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 2:38 PM
1556 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 2:38 PM
1570 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 2:39 PM
1610 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 2:39 PM
1910 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 2:41 PM
2160 RENEE DR 2:47 PM
2148 RENEE DR 2:48PM
(2136RENEEDR | 2:48 PM
2356 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD ' 2:50 PM
1341 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 3:00 PM
1050 KNOLL LN  3:02PM:
. :MIDDLETOWN EATON @ EMERICK AVE 3:05 PM’
'528 HILL ST 3:07 PM
656 EMERSON RD 3:09 PM
EMERSON RD @ SHEFFIELD DR 3:09 PM
620 HILL ST 3:11 PM

1142 MIDDLETOWN EATON RD 3:14 PM




